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Usually have trouble trying to urinate

Cumulative | Cumulative
KIQ081 Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

Missing 917 38.43 917

134 5.62 1051 44.05
1323 55.45 2374 99.50
: Refused 4 0.17 2378 99.66

: Don't know 8 0.34 2386 100.00
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Bladder feels empty after urinating

Cumulative | Cumulative
KiQ101 Frequency | Percent| Frequency Percent

Missing 918 38.47 918

1225 51.34 2143 89.82
226 9.47 2369 99.29
. Refused 2 0.08 2371 99.37

: Don't know 15 0.63 2386 100.00
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Diagnosed with prostate disease

Cumulative | Cumulative
KIQ106 Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

Missing 211 8.84 211

288 12.07 499 20.91
1877 78.67 2376 99.58
: Refused 3 0.13 2379 99.71

: Don't know 7 0.29 2386 100.00
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Diagnosed with enlarged prostate

Cumulative | Cumulative
KiQ121 Frequency | Percent| Frequency Percent

Missing 921 38.60 921

259 10.85 1180 49.46
1200 50.29 2380 99.75
: Refused 1 0.04 2381 99.79

: Don't know 5 0.21 2386 100.00
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Enlargement was BPH

Cumulative | Cumulative
KiQ141 Frequency | Percent| Frequency Percent

Missing 2127 89.15 2127

166 6.96 2293 96.10
88 3.69 2381 99.79
: Refused 1 0.04 2382 99.83

: Don't know 4 0.17 2386 100.00
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Age at first BPH diagnosis

Cumulative | Cumulative
KIQ161 | Frequency | Percent| Frequency Percent

Missing 2220 93.04 2220
166 6.96 2386
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Enlargement due to cancer

Cumulative | Cumulative
KID182 Frequency | Percent| Frequency Percent

Missing 2224 93.21 2224

1.68 2264
5.03 2384
0.08 2386
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Ever had a PSA test

Cumulative | Cumulative
KiQ321 Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

Missing 923 38.68 923

598 25.06 1521
35.92 2378
0.34 2386
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Ever had a rectal exam

Cumulative | Cumulative
KiQ341 Frequency | Percent| Frequency Percent

Missing 923 38.68 923

1203 50.42 2126 89.10
257 10.77 2383 99.87
: Refused 1 0.04 2384 99.92

: Don't know 2 0.08 2386 100.00
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DRE to check for prostate cancer

Cumulative | Cumulative
KiQ361 Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

Missing 1183 49.58 1183

858 35.96 2041
328 13.75 2369
0.71 2386
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DRE to check for blood in stool

Cumulative | Cumulative
KiQ381 Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

Missing 1183 49.58 1183

503 21.08 1686
678 28.42 2364
0.92 2386
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Ability to maintain an erection

Cumulative | Cumulative
KIQ400 Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

Missing 214 8.97 214 8.97
1 : Always or almost always able 1145 47.99 1359 56.96
2 : Usually able 399 16.72 1758 73.68
3 : Sometimes able 345 14.46 2103 88.14
4 : Never able 237 9.93 2340 98.07
7
9

: Refused 18 0.75 2358 98.83
: Don't know 28 1.17 2386 100.00
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